at Home at Work on-the-G

GHE7125S3

2.5" eSATA 3Gbps/USB 2.0
Combo ION? Drive
Enclosure

The IOGEAR 2.5" eSATA 3Gbps / USB 2.0 Combo ION? Drive Enclosure is the ultimate eSATA hard disk enclosure. It converts an
internal SATA drive into an external eSATA or USB 2.0 drive, allowing you to bring your data with you wherever you go. When with
an eSATA enabled computer the IOGEAR 2.5" eSATA 3Gbps / USB 2.0 Combo ION? Drive Enclosure supports blazing fast transfer
rates of up to 3Gbps. The drive also provides versatile hot-swap capabilities, giving you the freedom to add or remove a drive without
rebooting your computer. The hard disk enclosure supports a wide variety of hard drives from major manufacturers, including Maxtor,
Fujitsu, Seagate, IBM, Hitachi, Samsung, Western Digital, as well as many other manufactures.

The fan-less, slim aluminum design is quiet, power efficient, and effectively cools the drive during operation. With virtually unlimited
storage possibilities the IOGEAR 2.5" eSATA 3Gbps / USB 2.0 Combo ION? Drive Enclosure is perfect for mobile professionals or
those who want the freedom and power to take their data wherever they go.

¢ Slim aluminum casing for durability and portability ¢ Easy access case for quick hard drive replacement or maintenance
e Hot-Swappable: plug and unplug without rebooting ¢ Lets you share large documents, MP3 audio files, digital photos,
¢ Transfer Rates Up to 3Gbps w/ eSATA (dependent on the SATA hard archived files
drive type) ¢ Attractive LED Indicates Power/HDD Activity
e Transfer Rates Up to 480Mbps w/ USB 2.0 (12Mbps W/ USB1.1) e Compliant with Serial ATA 3Gbps and USB2.0

¢ Supports Windows and Mac computers
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Requirements Package Contents

e Microsoft Windows 2000 / XP / Vista e 1x2.5"eSATA 3Gbps / USB2.0 Combo HDD Enclosure
e Mac OS 10.3.9 to OS 10.5 (when used with eSATA 3Gbps 1 x eSATA Cable, 2ft
enabled system) 1 x Power Cable
e USB or eSATA-equipped system 1 x USB "Y" cable (data and power cable)
e For USB 2.0 speeds, the system must support USB 2.0 1 x Quick Start Guide
specifications Screws
e Supports up to 320 GB SATA hard drive or higher capacity 1 x Leather pouch
when available in the market
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Function
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High end Aluminum

Windows 2000 / XP / Vlista & Mac OS X
(10.3.9, 10.4, 10.5)

eSATA: up to 3.0 Gbps; USB 2.0; up to
480Mbps

LED Activity Light for indication

1 x USB mini B connector
1 x eSATA type | connector
Serial ATA

eSATA 3Gbps & USB 2.0

Dimensions

POP Information
10" Peg Hook

6" Peg Hook

Unit Dimensions
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Depth
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Inner Pack

Height

Length
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Inner Pack Qty.
Unit Package Dimensions
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Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Inner Pack Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt. w/accessories

Unit Wt.

GHE7125S3

3.38in
0.75in

5.30in

13.25ib
5.5in
8in

6

4.75in
6.375in

2.375in

16.25in
14in
6.25in.

12 pcs

12.60 Ibs
5.6 Ibs
1.0 Ibs
0.8 Ibs

0.4 Ibs
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