

GHE7125S3

2.5" eSATA 3Gbps / USB 2.0 Combo ION? Drive Enclosure



The IOGEAR 2.5" eSATA 3Gbps / USB 2.0 Combo ION? Drive Enclosure is the ultimate eSATA hard disk enclosure. It converts an internal SATA drive into an external eSATA or USB 2.0 drive, allowing you to bring your data with you wherever you go. When with an eSATA enabled computer the IOGEAR 2.5" eSATA 3Gbps / USB 2.0 Combo ION? Drive Enclosure supports blazing fast transfer rates of up to 3Gbps. The drive also provides versatile hot-swap capabilities, giving you the freedom to add or remove a drive without rebooting your computer. The hard disk enclosure supports a wide variety of hard drives from major manufacturers, including Maxtor, Fujitsu, Seagate, IBM, Hitachi, Samsung, Western Digital, as well as many other manufactures.

The fan-less, slim aluminum design is quiet, power efficient, and effectively cools the drive during operation. With virtually unlimited storage possibilities the IOGEAR 2.5" eSATA 3Gbps / USB 2.0 Combo ION? Drive Enclosure is perfect for mobile professionals or those who want the freedom and power to take their data wherever they go.

- · Slim aluminum casing for durability and portability
- Hot-Swappable: plug and unplug without rebooting
- Transfer Rates Up to 3Gbps w/ eSATA (dependent on the SATA hard drive type)
- Transfer Rates Up to 480Mbps w/ USB 2.0 (12Mbps W/ USB1.1)
- Easy access case for quick hard drive replacement or maintenance
- Lets you share large documents, MP3 audio files, digital photos, archived files
- Attractive LED Indicates Power/HDD Activity
- Compliant with Serial ATA 3Gbps and USB2.0
- Supports Windows and Mac computers









Requirements

- Microsoft Windows 2000 / XP / Vista
- Mac OS 10.3.9 to OS 10.5 (when used with eSATA 3Gbps enabled system)
- USB or eSATA-equipped system
- For USB 2.0 speeds, the system must support USB 2.0 specifications
- Supports up to 320 GB SATA hard drive or higher capacity when available in the market

Package Contents

- 1 x 2.5" eSATA 3Gbps / USB2.0 Combo HDD Enclosure
- 1 x eSATA Cable, 2ft
- 1 x Power Cable
- 1 x USB "Y" cable (data and power cable)
- 1 x Quick Start Guide
- Screws
- 1 x Leather pouch



Specifications

Function	GHE7125S3	Dimensions	GHE7125S3
Housing		POP Information	
Case	High end Aluminum	10" Peg Hook	4
Operating System Support	Windows 2000 / XP / Vlista & Mac OS X (10.3.9, 10.4, 10.5)	6" Peg Hook	2
Data Rate	eSATA: up to 3.0 Gbps; USB 2.0; up to 480Mbps	Unit Dimensions Height	3.38 in
LEDs		Depth	0.75 in
ACT (Activity)	LED Activity Light for indication	Width	5.30 in
Connectors		Inner Pack	
USB	1 x USB mini B connector	Height	13.25 ib
SATA / eSATA	1 x eSATA type I connector	Length	5.5 in
Internal Interface	Serial ATA	Width	8 in
External Interface	eSATA 3Gbps & USB 2.0	Inner Pack Qty.	6
		Unit Package Dimensions	
		Height	4.75 in
		Width	6.375 in
		Depth	2.375 in
		Master Carton	
		Height	16.25 in
		Width	14 in
		Depth	6.25 in.
		Master Carton Qty.	12 pcs
		Weight	
		Master Carton Wt.	12.60 lbs
		Inner Pack Wt.	5.6 lbs
		Unit Pack Wt.	1.0 lbs
		Unit Wt. w/accessories	0.8 lbs
		Unit Wt.	0.4 lbs